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Color Me Mine
annual comparison

Training & Support

++ + +i. - -

Responses FSI

The Field Support team is knowledgeable and effective in helping to improve my business:
\ \ \

April 2016 16 51 24 8 |2 51
\ \ \

The Field Support team always responds to me in a timely manner:
\ \ \

April 2016 25 47 10 51
\ \ \

The Home Office staff Is responsive when support Is needed and problems arlse:
\ \ \

April 2016 22 63 2 51

March 2017

The Home Office staff Is knowledgeable and effective In helpIng to Improve my business:
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April 2016 51

March 2017 25 55 14 42 51
\ \ \ \ |

Data Collection/Financial Analysis Support:
[ [ I I \

a9
\ \ \ \ |

Initial Training:
[ [ I I \

March 2017 16 32 30 12 10 50
\ \ \ \ |

The Home Office staff is readily available to re-train/review programs when needed:
[ \ \ \ \

March 2017 22 54 22 2 50
\ \ \ \ |

License Partner Promotions:
[ \ \ \ \

March 2017 10 39 37 10 4 51
\ \ \ \ |

CMM Promotions:
[ \ \ [ \

March 2017 10 30 34 18 8 50

76.0
80.8

72.1
74.5

58.0
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Color Me Mine
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Training & Support
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Responses FSI

Online POS Support:
[ \ \ \
March 2017 36 20 50 68.0
\ \ \ |
Gift Card/Credit Card Support:
[ \ \ \ \
March 2017 6 29 49 14 2 51  55.9
\ \ \ \ |
Website Support:
[ \ [ \ \
March 2017 2 16 22 26 34 50 315
\ \ \ \ |
Party/Event Booking Support:
[ \ \ [ \
March 2017 8 24 30 22 16 50  46.5
\ \ \ \ |
Information is accessible on the support center:
[ \ \ \ \
March 2017 14 50 34 2 50 685
\ \ \ \ |
The Presldent's weekly critical Issue reports are useful:
[ \ \ \ \
March 2017 18 53 22 62 51  69.6
\ \ \ \ |
Tralning & Support
[ \ \ \ \
April 2016 12 22 53 12 2 51 574
March 2017 6 51 57.8
\ |
Marketing & Promotions
[ \ \ \ \
April 2016 50 63.0
March 2017 51 67.6
|
Effective Technology
[ \ \ \ \
April 2016 51 48.5
March 2017 51 38.2
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Training & Support

Responses FSI

Communications

\ \ \
April 2016 41 16 8 51  52.0
March 2017 12 29 38 17 4 52  56.7
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Color Me Mine

annual comparison

Franchise System

Responses FSI

Ops & Systems
April 2016 50 55.0
March 2017 49 54.6
Products & Services
[ [ [ [ \
April 2016 10 29 53 8 51  60.3
50 630
\ \ \ \ |
Competition
[ [ [ [ \
51 691
March 2017 34 30 16 20 50 69.5
\
Innovation
[ \
April 2016 4 51  56.9
March 2017 50 55.0
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Leadership

Responses FSI

Clear Vision
April 2016 50 70.5
March 2017 52 65.9
Team Culture
[ [ [ [ \
April 2016 51 67.6
March 2017 52 70.2
|
Involves Franchisees
[ [ [ [ \
April 2016 10 46 30 8 6 50 615
\ \ \ \ |
Effective in Driving
[ [ [ [ \
April 2016 51 68.1
March 2017 52 63.0
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Color Me Mine

annual comparison

Core Values

Responses FSI

Trust
April 2016 51 73.0
March 2017 50 74.0
Respect
\ \ \ \ \
April 2016 37 49 12 2 49  80.1
\ \ \ \ |
Honesty & Ethics
April 2016 50 76.0
March 2017 50 75.5
Cares About My Success
[ [ \ \ \
March 2017 36 40 20 22 50 76.5
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Franchisee Community

++ + +i. - -

Responses FSI

Supportive of Brand
\

51 775
March 2017 24 8 2 49  78.1
Supportive of Management

\ \ \ \ \
April 2016 50 65.5
March 2017 49 68.4

|

Active Community

\ \ \ \ \
April 2016 50 65.0
March 2017 48 65.6

\ \ \ \ |
Supportive of Each Other

\ \ \ \ \
April 2016 51 81.4
March 2017 48 82.3

|

What would your fellow franchisees Say About You?

\ \ I I \
April 2016 36 50
March 2017 8 40 44 62 48
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Color Me Mine

annual comparison

Self-Evaluation

Responses FSI

Enjoy the Business
April 2016 51 824
March 2017 49 83.7
Enjoy the Organization
[ \ \ \ \
April 2016 37 43 20 51  79.4
50 790
\ \ \ \ |
Active Participant
[ \ \ \ \
8 714
March 2017 20 42 30 62 50 68.0
\ \ |
Valued Member
[ \ \ \ \
April 2016 51 735
March 2017 28 50  67.0
\ \ \ \ |
How much do you belleve that Your Own Buslness affects the overall success of the franchise system?
[ \ \ \ \
April 2016 47 45 51
March 2017 48 46 50
\ \ \ \ |
How has Your Attitude about your affiliation with your franchisor changed over the last year?
[ \ \ \ \
April 2016 18 65 51
March 2017 31 53 4 12 51
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Financial Opportunity
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Responses FSI

Fees
[ [ [ [ \
51 627
March 2017 2 52 28 12 4 50  60.0
Total Investment
[ [ [ [ \
April 2016 50 60.0
March 2017 50 54.5
|
Financlal Picture
[ [ [ [ \
April 2016 50 61.5
March 2017 50 60.5
\ \ \ \ |
Long-Term Growth
[ [ [ [ \
April 2016 51 65.7
March 2017 50 66.0
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General Satisfaction

++ + +i- - -n

Responses FSI
Overall satisfaction on the guest speaker:

March 2017 50 36 778
\ \ \ |

Did you attend the annual convention last month?
[ \ \ \ \

March 2017 4 29 51
\ \ \ \ |

Overall satisfaction on the facilities/location:
[ \ \ \ \

March 2017 22 33 33 8 =3 36  66.0
\ \ \ \ |

I left the convention with actionable and useful information to implement in my business:
[ \ \ \ \

March 2017 39 50 8 3 36 813

Topics to discuss during the next convention:

Overall Opportunity

April 2016 14 31 45 10 51 623
50 590
\ \ \ \ |
My Overall Performance
[ \ \ \ \
April 2016 ... A 50  65.0
s 679
O
Overall Satisfaction
[ [ I I \
April 2016 50 60.0
March 2017 50 60.0
\ \ \ \ |
Do It Again
[ \ \ \
51 662
March 2017 45 20 20 12 4 51 72.5
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General Satisfaction - . .. ) .
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Responses FSI

Recommend
April 2016 51 73.5
March 2017 56 50 78.5

Assuming there are no geographic or other territorial conflicts, choose the statement that best describes your discussions with others about thi
[ \ \ \ \

April 2016 25 70 44
51

March 2017
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